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Opis produktu

Pamiec¢ do PC - DDR4 16G 2666Mhz

Micron Chip

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Radiator

Obstuga ECC

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

142,99 zt
116,25 zt
SAAFX4G16000000
AFLD416FS1P
4897033780827
Nie

Nie

1

2666 MHz

16

DDR4
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